1 any one (1) time of not more than one-half (1/2) barrel, but
2 the beer may be contained in bottles or other permissible
3 containers.
4 (I) Sell the brewery's beer as authorized by this section for
5 carryout on Sunday in a quantity at any one (1) time of not
6 more than five hundred seventy-six (576) ounces. A
7 brewer's beer may be sold under this clause at any address
8 for which the brewer holds a brewer's permit issued under
9 this chapter if the address is located within the same city

10 boundaries in which the beer was manufactured.
11 (J) With the approval of the commission, participate: